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Firm Name Contact Senior Assessor Address City / State Zip Phone Fax Email

a/e West Consultants, Inc. Kenneth W. Ledermann Norman Fillmore, P.E., R.E.A. 31630 Railroad Canyon Rd, Suite 7 Canyon Lake, CA 92587 (951) 430-1235 (951) 430-1237 kledermann@ae‐west.com

AEI Consultants Courtney Monheit Rick Grigsby 2500 Camino Diablo Walnut Creek, CA 94597 (925) 746-6026 (925) 746-6099 cmonheit@aeiconsultants.com

David McGillicuddy cmonheit@aeiconsultants.com

Roy Anderson cmonheit@aeiconsultants.com

AES Due Diligence, Inc. Robert Presta Alex Ravski 4542 Ruffner Street, Suite 330 San Diego, CA 92111 (858) 569-0211 (858) 569-0275 bpresta@aesdd.com

Norman Fillmore, P.E., R.E.A. bpresta@aesdd.com

Timothy Dahlstrand bpresta@aesdd.com

BBG Assessments, LLC Richard Dagnall Peter D. Chang, SE 4615 Southwest Freeway, Suite 400 Hosuton, TX 77027 (713) 335-9628 (713) 335-9668 rdagnall@bbgres.com

Joshua Marrow PE rdagnall@bbgres.com

Ali Shirazi, PhD, PE rdagnall@bbgres.com

Bhate Geosciences Corporation Josh Curtis Uday Bhate 5217 5th Av South Birmingham, AL 35212 (205) 591-7062 (205) 591-7184 jcurtis@bhate‐geo.com

Blackstone Consulting LLC Joshua Marrow, PE Joshua Marrow, PE 828 Divisadero Street San Francisco, CA 94117 (415) 549-3549 seismic@blackstoneconsulting.com

Bureau Veritas Technical Assessments, LLC Paul Travis Sanders Paul Travis Sanders 10461 Mill Run Cr, Suite 1100 Owings Mills, MD 21117 (800) 733-0660 travis.sanders@bvna.com

CBRE, Inc. Linda Bryson Scott Adan, PE, SE 2800 Post Oak Boulevard Suite 500 Houston, TX 77056 (914) 740-1922 (888) 289-9387 linda.bryson@cbre.com

Delta Exploration and Assessment, Inc. Don Spencer Peter D. Chang, PE, SE 1331 Peabody Avenue Memphis, TN 38104 (901) 233-0530 midtown@deltaea.com

EBI Consulting Niko Paiz Matt Fontanesi 21 B Street Burlington, MA 01803 (781) 273-2500 npaiz@ebiconsulting.com

Manuel Chan npaiz@ebiconsulting.com

Jonathan Williams npaiz@ebiconsulting.com

George Neth npaiz@ebiconsulting.com

Lauren Wilke npaiz@ebiconsulting.com

Kiki Okaly npaiz@ebiconsulting.com

Greg Gavasse 11 Commerce Way, Suite A Totowa, NJ 07512 (732) 629-7930 (732) 629-7934 mandeep.sandhu@efiglobal.com

Mark Prock mandeep.sandhu@efiglobal.com

Global Realty Services Group (GRS Group, an NV5 Company) Jeff Coyne Brad Ferris 300 Spectrum Center Dr., Suite 145 Irvine, CA 92618 (510) 962-9534 jcoyne@grs‐global.com

Robert Boyens jcoyne@grs‐global.com

Contessa Dorsey jcoyne@grs‐global.com

Ali Shirazi PhD, PE jcoyne@grs‐global.com

Mark Prock jcoyne@grs‐global.com

Partner Engineering and Science, Inc. Ronnie Harrell John Van Valkenburg, S.E. 1761 East Gary Ave Santa Ana, CA 92705 (714) 244-3661 (949) 231-5185 rharrell@partneresi.com

Saeed Fathali, P.E. rharrell@partneresi.com

Jay Kumar, P.E. rharrell@partneresi.com

Jason Coray  jcoray@partneresi.com

Jeffrey Falero, P.E. rharrell@partneresi.com

Surveys, Inc. Paul H. Daltas, P.E. Paul H. Daltas, P.E. 4055 Lake Washington Blvd, Suite 225 Kirkland, WA 98033 (206) 281-1260 surveys@surveysinc.net

UES Consulting Services, Inc. Ed Taylor Robert Presta 100 E. 7th Street, Suite 200 Kansas City, MO 64106 (816) 221-0627 (816) 221-3266 ed@uesconsulting.com

Richard Darwicki ed@uesconsulting.com

Norman Fillmore, P.E., R.E.A. ed@uesconsulting.com


